AuctaHuua 24
22.02.2026

Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc

10 - 15 net

3asB0UHbIi1 NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa

HOHowwm (10-11 ner)

BYPUVKOB lopgeii
KNMNHAEB Martgeii
MNBAHOB AmuTpuii
BACWJTIEHKO CrenaH
TOBO/b ®&aop
dYPALLOB Martgeii
CAMAPWYEB OMuUTpui
EME/IbAHOB Erop
HEYAEB Mwuxaun
MUXANEBCKUI dénop
IKAMANONHOB PaHanb
TEPELWEHKO PomaH
HEFTAHOB Makcum
AMNANNXNH Mapk
OABBIJOB ne6
COCHOBCKUIN Margeii
OPOHOB Martseii
CBMPUVOOB CeméH
KAOYWKNH Oemung,
EPOXOBEL, MatBeii
CVBOXXEJ/IE30B Erop
OCTPOYXOB PycnaH
MALLAHOB Cepreii

HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

TPNLWAEB dennkc
MOTALLUMH Bnagumup
LLIOPHMKOB JeB
AXHOBCKWI PomaH
3YBAHEB BceBonop,
KPACW/IbHVKOB Bnagucnas
METEVKO S
KOMANMAHW leopruii
CAJOBOW S
KOCOJIAIMOB Bcesonop,
FMEBOB MéTtp
'YYEHKO Masen
KABJTYKOB Erop
MOKPOB AnekcaHap
PbIBAKOB AmMuTpuii
OCTPOYXOB Bnagnmup
F'YNNH Matgei
LWKAMEPOA Makcum
NATBINOB Wnbs
CEPTEEB Mwuxaun
BE3PAANH Masen
3ABOPAHCKUIN Cesitocnas
MOMNoBWY Apocnas
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CK "CKA-Swim" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHO

MCCY Mocksa

MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

CLUOP Ne3 KanmHuHckoro p-Ha Cl6
CLUOP OM "Tpya" Mockea
MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL" MockBa
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
CLUOP Ne4 Apocnassib

OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
®CK "ConHeyHblit" HoBas YcMaHb
MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

BCLU Bopucornebek

LIP®KC HoBas YcmaHb

MBY /O HoBoycmaHcKoro panoHa
MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa
AHOCL JonronpyaHblii

CK "OunHamo" MockBa

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
CK "OenbhnH" Pa3aHb

MBY /O HoBoycmaHcKoro panoHa
Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL" MockBa
MKCLLOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
CLLUOP Ne3 "Hesckasn" CI16
CLUOP Bosrorpag

CLW AC "KFOHocTb" MpKyTCK

CLU Ne 10 MBaHOBO

MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

CK "OunHamo" Mockea

MIr®CO Mocksa

LLINCK-MAIN Mocksa

MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

®K "Moii CrnopT" Benoosépckuii
MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa
CK "OunHamo" Mockea

KCLIOP MypmaHck

MBY O HoBoycmaHcKoro panoHa
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

Fitness House Ps3aHb

CK "OnHamo" MockBa

LOunC "Mocksa-98" Mockea

Cnb
MO
MOC
MOC
Chnb
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
APCN
MO
MOC
Cnb
BPXX
MOC
BPX
BPX
BPXX
MOC
MO
MOC
MOC
PA3

BPXX
MOC
MOC
Crib
B
NPKT
MBH
MOC
TBP
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
MOC
MYPM
BPXX
MOC
PA3
MOC
MOC

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.50
1:32.00
1:32.00
1:34.38
1:35.21
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:37.00
1:37.00
1:37.22
1:39.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:45.00
1:46.00
1:50.00
1:55.12
1:57.44
1:57.66
1:58.00
2:05.00

1:12.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.81
1:21.07
1:22.00
1:22.79
1:25.00
1:25.59
1:27.00
1:27.58
1:29.50
1:32.00
1:33.20
1:35.80
1:35.92
1:36.00
1:38.00
1:46.07
1:50.00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

11.02.2026 16:00 - Ctpanuua 1



JuctaHuuna 24, Manbyukun, 100m Bpacc

KOHowwm (14-15 ner)
1 CYPAHOB HOBasnb

CAMUTYMNH Muxaun
KAPIYTKWH CesaTocnas
MO34HAKOB ApTém

BNWYKYHWH Bnaguncnas
BYPMUCTPOB AMuTpuii

OYBUHNH dununn
LWWENH MaTBei
10 KOPYMKOB Marsei
11 MATbIUbIH Bnag,
12 KY3HELOB Oner
13 KOPHEEB CeMéH
14 ®OKWMH HApocnas

2
3
4
5 KOHbKOB ApTyp
6
7
8
9

15 TAPEJKWH OmuTpuii
16 WCAKOB AnekcaHap

17 BAPbIBVH Knpunn

18 MEHbLWKOB Tumodpeii

19 ®EOOPOB Akum

20 YCTMHOBWY Muxann

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
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2012
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2011
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ItOH.
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PCLUM Bypatunsa

Tpouuk

LLkona nnaeaHusa Cr16

Cll "Oka" MNywmHo

CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe

LICKA Mocksa

AHO UCIN Mocksa

MKCLLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
®K "Moii CrnopT" Benoosépckuii
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb" MockBa

AHO LICIN Mockea

CLlW AonronpyaHbiii

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MAC natnbopbsa Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
MATIT "XoBpurHO" MockBa

CK "AnHamo" Mockea

Nnuei Ne34 Mbituwm

Bopob6beBble ropbl Mocksa

COLWW Ne27 MbITuLm

BYPT 1:05.00
MOC 1:06.00
cne 1:08.49
MO 1:11.50
MO 1:11.50
MOC 1:13.00
MOC 1:15.00
MOC 1:17.00
MO 1:18.70
MOC 1:19.00
MOC 1:20.00
MO 1:20.07
MOC 1:21.00
MOC 1:22.00
MOC 1:23.50
MOC 1:29.00
MOC 1:29.00
MO 1:31.07
MOC 1:34.00
MO 1:39.43

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

11.02.2026 16:00 - CtpaHuua 2



