

(10-11)

1	2015	III	"	-Swim"	-	1:26.00
2	2015	III	"	"	-	1:27.00
3	2015	I	.	"	"	1:27.50
4	2015			"	"	1:32.00
5	2015	III		3	-	1:32.00
6	2016	II	.	"	"	1:34.38
7	2016	I	.	"	"	1:35.21
8	2015	I	.	-70 "	"	1:36.00
9	2015	I	.	"	"-	1:37.00
10	2015	I	.	4	-	1:37.00
11	2015	III			-	1:37.00
12	2015	II	.	"	"-	1:37.22
13	2015	I	.	3	-	1:39.00
14	2015	I	.	"	"	1:40.00
15	2016	III		"	"	1:42.00
16	2015	I	.		-	1:45.00
17	2015	I	.		-	1:46.00
18	2016	II	.		-	1:50.00
19	2015	II	.	"	"	1:55.12
20	2016	I	.		-	1:57.44
21	2015	I	.	"	"	1:57.66
22	2016	II	.	"	"-	1:58.00
23	2016	II	.	"	"	2:05.00

(12-13)

1	2013	II			-	1:12.00
2	2013	II		-70 "	"	1:15.00
3	2013	II		"	"-	1:18.00
4	2013	II		3 "	"	1:18.00
5	2014	II			-	1:20.00
6	2013	II		"	"	1:20.00
7	2013	II		10	-	1:20.81
8	2014	III		"	"	1:21.07
9	2014	III		1	-	1:22.00
10	2013	II		"	"	1:22.79
11	2014	III		"	"	1:25.00
12	2013	III			-	1:25.59
13	2013	II		-	-	1:27.00
14	2014	I	.	"	"	1:27.58
15	2013	I	.	"	"	1:29.50
16	2014	I	.	"	"-	1:32.00
17	2014	III		"	"	1:33.20
18	2013	I	.		-	1:35.80
19	2013	I	.		-	1:35.92
20	2014	III		"	"	1:36.00
21	2014	I	.	Fitness House	-	1:38.00
22	2013	III		"	"	1:46.07
23	2013	II	.	"	-98"	1:50.00

24, , 100m

(14-15)

1	2011				1:05.00
2	2011	III			1:06.00
3	2011				1:08.49
4	2011	II	"	"	1:11.50
5	2011	I	"	"	1:11.50
6	2011	II			1:13.00
7	2011	II			1:15.00
8	2012	II	"	"	1:17.00
9	2011	II	"	"	1:18.70
10	2012	II	-70	"	1:19.00
11	2011	III			1:20.00
12	2012	II			1:20.07
13	2012	II	"	"	1:21.00
14	2011	II			1:22.00
15	2012	I	"	"	1:23.50
16	2012	II	"	"	1:29.00
17	2012	II	"	"	1:29.00
18	2012	III		34	1:31.07
19	2012	I			1:34.00
20	2011	III		27	1:39.43